poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 068 -

Fall 2016

Division 068 - East Tokyo

Black Tier

Name
Takuro Nakada

Takahiro Nakajima
Michihiro Nishi
Shota Shiokawa
Yutaka Akutsu
Takayoshi Mitsudome
Eiji Kamimura

Yuichi Ohno
Katsuhiro Yamamoto
Yuichi Emi

Takanori Yamazaki
Ryusuke Okada
Kazuaki Ishihara

Masamichi Tanaka

White Tier

Name
Kazuhiro Kikuchi

Takeshi Kawabe
Yasuko Kokubu
Asami Nakada
Isao Uchida
Yuuki Fujihira
Keiichi Yoshida
Tetsuya Kanachi
Koichi Morita
Norio Ota

Ai Nishi

Masaki Noguchi
Itsumi Kokubu
Aya Ota
Hironori Shiino
Kosuke Yokoyama
Michino Yoshino

Shogo Watanabe
Green Tier

Name
Megumi Kamazuka

Takeshi Iwai

Member #
02718

06579
00831
00920
03685
02638
07595
05333
06109
02153
00862
08019
05339
06836

Member #
05341

04022
04699
06499
06837
07750
05669
07749
06841
05340
01059
02250
05603
03494
05342
06498
04277
06449

Member #
05049

08023

Team
Tonkichi-m

LUPIN AAA

634K

Tonkichi-m

634K

LUPIN AAA

Laranja

Only One

Laranja

Only One

634K

Ishihara Gundan Neo
Ishihara Gundan Neo
Team-MAYT

Team
Ishihara Gundan Neo

Laranja

Team-MAYT
Tonkichi-m
Team-MAYT

LUPIN AAA

Only One

LUPIN AAA

Laranja

Team-MAYT

634K

LUPIN AAA

Ishihara Gundan Neo
Ishihara Gundan Neo
Team-MAYT
Tonkichi-m

Laranja

Team-MAYT

Team
LUPIN AAA

LUPIN AAA
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Division(s) 068 -
Fall 2016

Yukiko Yamazaki
Kimiko Kohshima
Yumi Minagawa
Takako Shimada
Hiroshi Kokubu
Takahiro Komatsu
Tsubasa Tsunemitsu
Miho Inoue
Fumiko Kawabe
Junko Yamamoto
Akemi Morita
Tatsunori Shibuya
Motoko Shiino
Hikaru Kobiyama
Kenji Nakajima
Nami Sasaki
Sayaka Miyazaki
Seiichi Uchida
Yuki Watanabe
Ryuichi Fujita
Ryohei Yamada

01859
06154
02558
05162
06838
07102
07553
08192
04600
04816
08021
06943
05410
08193
01912
06497
03509
08020
07554
06496
08488

634K
Laranja
Only One
634K
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Only One
Only One
LUPIN AAA
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Ishihara Gundan Neo
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Only One
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